
December Mini Session 
2024 Programs 

Location: 
210 Leonard St. 

Regina, SK  S4N 5V7 
(306) 789-3133 

Registration begins: 
Wednesday, November 6th 

2024 @ 9:00am 
 

 

Classes run:  
Sunday—December 1st, 8th, and 15th 
Monday— December 2nd, 9th, 16th   
Tuesday—December 3rd, 10th, 17th 
Saturday—December 7th, 14th, 21st 

Register for December Mini Session  
Programs 
ONLINE at 

www.gymnasticsadventure.ca 

Indoor Playground & Café Drop In Hours 
December 1st-21st 

 
Monday and Tuesday 9:00am-8:00pm 

Wednesday through Sunday 9:00am-3:00pm 
 We are closed December 25th and January 

1st. 
 
    Member Play          $3.00 
    Sibling Play       $3.50 
    Non-Member Play      $6.00 

 
We offer a wide variety of specialty coffees 

and teas as well as a selection of home-
baked nut-free treats. Please no outside 

food or drink. 
 

 
Birthday  

             Parties 
 
 

 
Policies: 
No outside food or drink permitted in the fa-
cility except for the birthday cake. We are a 
nut-free facility. 
 

Extras for your party package: 
 
Hot Dog & Juice $5.00/child  
Pizza and Drink Combo (for 10) $40.00 
Juice Box and bag of chips $3.25 each 
Fruit or Veggie Trays $35.00 
12 Monster Cookies $30.00 
 
Please visit our website for more information 

 
All above prices do not include GST 

 
Prices subject to change 

ONLINE Registration begins: 
Wednesday, November 6th @ 9am 

www.gymnasticsadventure.ca  
 

 Online, by phone, or in-person begins 
Wednesday, November 6th at 9:00 am. 

 
 All fees must be paid at the time of 

registration.  Payment options available. 
Please call for more information. 

 
 Every participant is required to pay an 

annual Gymnastics Saskatchewan and Gym 
Canada insurance fee when participating in 
our classes. This is an annual fee that runs 
from September 2024-August 2025. For the 
December Mini Session the Gymnastics 
Saskatchewan fee is prorated to $7 and the 
Gym Canada fee is $8.This fee is non-
refundable once the session begins. If you 
choose to enroll in a future session running 
between January 2025-August 2025 you will 
be required to make up the remaining 
payment for the Gymnastics Saskatchewan 
Fee of $33. 

 
 15% Discount available for 3 or more 

children, applied to the smaller fee. (Must be 
siblings). 

 
 Due to the short session we are unable to 

offer refunds or credits after November 30th 
All refunds are subject to a $20 
administration fee. 

 
 All NSF cheques will be charged $25.00. 
 
 Minimum of 4 participants must be registered 

in order for a class to run. Similar classes 
may be combined in order to run class times.   

 
 Gym attire: bodysuits, shorts, t-shirts, bare 

feet, hair tied back (no long baggy pants). 
 
 For class descriptions please see website at 

www.gymnasticsadventure.ca  
 
 Please Note: 

         Amazing Adventure reserves the right 
to ask participants to leave a program 
should they be disrespectful to a coach or 
staff member. 

          For all levels, if your child cannot 
work independently you may be asked to 
assist. 

   If your child is under the age of 12 and 
participating in a program that is 60 mins 
or less we require a supervising parent or 
guardian in the facility at all times.  

Gym Party 
Package 
 
* $200+ gst 
* includes up to 
10 children 
(each additional 
child is $10) 
* 60 mins of 
structured gym 
time with a  
certified coach 
 

Play Structure 
Party Package 
 
* $125 + gst 
* includes up to 
15 children 
(each additional 
child is $6) 
* 60 mins of 
supervised in-
door playground 
time 
 

Ultimate Party 
Package 
 
*$225 + gst 
*includes up to 
10 children 
(each additional 
child is $15) 
*45 mins gym 
time, 30 mins 
indoor play-
ground time 



Movement Classes 
December Mini Session - 3 week session   

Walking to 3 years 
 

 Mon Tues Sat Sun 

School Age 
Gymnastics  
Ages 6-8 yrs 
1.5 hrs/week 

$97 

6:30 6:30 10:20 9:15 

School Age 
Gymnastics  

Age 9 and older 
1.5 hrs/week 

$97 

6:30 6:30 10:20 9:15 

Christmas Break Schools Out 
Day Camp 2024 

 Mon Tues Sat Sun 

Teeny 
Tadpoles 

Non Walkers-6 
months + 
30 min/wk 

$52 

9:20 5:25   

Tiny/Wee  
Tadpoles 

Walking - 2.5 yrs 
30 min/wk 

$54 

10:00 
5:25 
6:00 

9:30 
6:00 

9:30 
10:05 
10:40 

9:20 
9:55 
10:30 

Tumbling  
Tadpoles 
2.5 - 3 yrs  
30 min/wk 

$54 

9:40 
10:35 
5:25 
6:00 

10:10 
5:25 
6:00 

9:20 
9:55 
10:30 
11:05 

9:30 
10:05 
10:40 
11:15 

School Age Gymnastics  
December Mini Session– 3 week session   

6 to 16 years 

Pre-school Gymnastics Classes 
December Mini Session - 3 week session   

3 to 5 years 

 Mon Tues Sat Sun 

Gym Frog 1/2 
3- 4 yrs 

45 min/wk 
(Must be independent) 

$71 

10:35 
5:40 

9:20 
5:30 
6:50 

9:15 
10:05 
11:00 

9:20 
10:15 
11:00 

Gym Frog 3/4 
4.- 5yrs 
1 hr/wk 

$82 

9:30 
5:30 

10:10 
5:45 
6:20 

9:20 
10:30 

9:25 
10:30 

Specialty Movement Classes 
December Mini Session– 3 week session   

5 to 12 years 

 Mon Tues Sat Sun 

Mini Ninja 
4-5 yrs old 

45 min/week 
$71 

6:35 5:45 9:30 10:50 

Little Ninja 
5 - 7yrs old 

1 hr/wk 
$82 

6:35 6:35 9:15 10:50 

We are continually adding classes and  
changing class times to better accommodate 

your needs.  
 

Go to our website, www.amazingadventure.ca to 
see class descriptions and changes. 

*GST not included in prices 
**Annual Gym Sask/Gym Canada Fee not included 

in prices. 

Upcoming Mini Adventure 
Walking to 6 yrs old 

Register for our Christmas Mini Adven-
ture. Activities will include gymnastics 
and play structure, Christmas crafts, 
and decorating a Christmas themed 
treat! Ages walking to 6 years old. 
Children will be divided into groups 
depending on age. 
 
Ages: Walking to 6 years old 
 
Cost: $25.00 
 
Date: Thursday, December 19th - 
10:00am-11:15am 
 

Need something to keep your children 
entertained during the holiday  
season? Sign up for 1 or all of our themed 
day camps for a half or full day! 
 
Dates and Themes: 
Monday, December 23rd—Candy Cane 
Lane or Jingle Bell Rock 
Tuesday, December 24th (am only)- 
‘Twas the Night Before Christmas 
Thursday, December 26th—Boxing Day 
Friday, December 27th—Hot Chocolate 
Monday, December 30th—Winter Sci-
ence 
Tuesday, December 31st—New Year’s 
Eve! 
Thursday, January 2nd—Ice Age 
Friday, January 3rd—Beach Day 
 
Ages: 3yrs –5yrs and 6 yrs-12yrs 
 
Cost: 
Each Half Day: 
$46 + GST (9 AM-12PM) or (1 PM-4 PM) 
Each Full Day: 
$71 + GST (9 AM-4 PM) 
 
 

http://www.gymnasticsadventure.ca

