#### ONLINE Registration begins: Wednesday, November 6th @ 9am www.gymnasticsadventure.ca

- Online, by phone, or in-person begins Wednesday, November 6th at 9:00 am.
- All fees must be paid at the time of registration. Payment options available. Please call for more information.
- Every participant is required to pay an annual Gymnastics Saskatchewan and Gym Canada insurance fee when participating in our classes. This is an annual fee that runs from September 2024-August 2025. For the December Mini Session the Gymnastics Saskatchewan fee is prorated to \$7 and the Gym Canada fee is \$8. This fee is nonrefundable once the session begins. If you choose to enroll in a future session running between January 2025-August 2025 you will be required to make up the remaining payment for the Gymnastics Saskatchewan Fee of \$33.
- 15% Discount available for 3 or more children, applied to the smaller fee. (Must be siblings).
- Due to the short session we are unable to offer refunds or credits after November 30th All refunds are subject to a \$20 administration fee.
- > All NSF cheques will be charged \$25.00.
- Minimum of 4 participants must be registered in order for a class to run. Similar classes may be combined in order to run class times.
- Gym attire: bodysuits, shorts, t-shirts, bare feet, hair tied back (no long baggy pants).
- For class descriptions please see website at www.gymnasticsadventure.ca
- Please Note:

• Amazing Adventure reserves the right to ask participants to leave a program should they be disrespectful to a coach or staff member.

• For all levels, if your child cannot work independently you may be asked to assist.

• If your child is under the age of 12 and participating in a program that is 60 mins or less we require a supervising parent or guardian in the facility at all times.

Birthday Parties					
Gym Party Package	Play Structure Party Package	Ultimate Party Package			
* \$200+ gst * includes up to 10 children (each additional child is \$10) * 60 mins of structured gym time with a certified coach	* \$125 + gst * includes up to 15 children (each additional child is \$6) * 60 mins of supervised in- door playground time	*\$225 + gst *includes up to 10 children (each additional child is \$15) *45 mins gym time, 30 mins indoor play- ground time			
Policies: No outside food or drink permitted in the fa- cility <i>except</i> for the birthday cake. We are a nut-free facility.					
Extras f	for your party pa	ackage:			
Hot Dog & Juice Pizza and Drink Juice Box and b Fruit or Veggie 12 Monster Cool	\$5.00/child \$40.00 \$3.25 each \$35.00 \$30.00				
Please visit our website for more information					
All above prices do not include GST					
Prices subject to change					
Indoor Playe	round & Café D	ron In Hours			
Indoor Playground & Café Drop In Hours December 1st-21st					
Monday and Wednesday the We are closed	d Tuesday 9:00a rough Sunday 99 1 December 25t 1st.	am-8:00pm :00am-3:00pm h and January			
Sibling	Play S	\$3.00 53.50 56.00			
and teas as v <b>baked</b> nut-fr	le variety of spe well as a selecti ee treats. <b>Plea</b> s food or drink.	on of <i>home-</i>			



## December Mini Session 2024 Programs

Register for December Mini Session Programs ONLINE at <u>www.gymnasticsadventure.ca</u>

## Registration begins: Wednesday, November 6th 2024 @ 9:00am

## Classes run:

Sunday–December 1st, 8th, and 15th Monday– December 2nd, 9th, 16th Tuesday–December 3rd, 10th, 17th Saturday–December 7th, 14th, 21st

Location: 210 Leonard St. Regina, SK S4N 5V7 (306) 789-3133





#### Movement Classes December Mini Session - 3 week session

Walking to 3 years

	Mon	Tues	Sat	Sun
Teeny Tadpoles Non Walkers-6 months + 30 min/wk \$52	9:20	5:25		
Tiny/Wee Tadpoles Walking - 2.5 yrs 30 min/wk \$54	10:00 5:25 6:00	9:30 6:00	9:30 10:05 10:40	9:20 9:55 10:30
Tumbling Tadpoles 2.5 - 3 yrs 30 min/wk \$54	9:40 10:35 5:25 6:00	10:10 5:25 6:00	9:20 9:55 10:30 11:05	9:30 10:05 10:40 11:15

Pre-school Gymnastics Classes December Mini Session - 3 week session 3 to 5 years

	Mon	Tues	Sat	Sun
Gym Frog 1/2 3-4 yrs 45 min/wk (Must be independent) \$71	10:35 5:40	9:20 5:30 6:50	9:15 10:05 11:00	9:20 10:15 11:00
<b>Gym Frog 3/4</b> 4 5yrs 1 hr/wk \$82	9:30 5:30	10:10 5:45 6:20	9:20 10:30	9:25 10:30

Specialty Movement Classes December Mini Session- 3 week session 5 to 12 years

	Mon	Tues	Sat	Sun
Mini Ninja 4-5 yrs old 45 min/week \$71	6:35	5:45	9:30	10:50
Little Ninja 5 - 7yrs old 1 hr/wk \$82	6:35	6:35	9:15	10:50

#### School Age Gymnastics December Mini Session- 3 week session 6 to 16 years

	Mon	Tues	Sat	Sun
School Age Gymnastics Ages 6-8 yrs 1.5 hrs/week \$97	6:30	6:30	10:20	9:15
School Age Gymnastics Age 9 and older 1.5 hrs/week \$97	6:30	6:30	10:20	9:15



### Upcoming Mini Adventure Walking to 6 yrs old

Register for our Christmas Mini Adventure. Activities will include gymnastics and play structure, Christmas crafts, and decorating a Christmas themed treat! Ages walking to 6 years old. Children will be divided into groups depending on age.

Ages: Walking to 6 years old

Cost: \$25.00

Date: Thursday, December 19th - 10:00am-11:15am



# S

Need something to keep your children entertained during the holiday season? Sign up for 1 or all of our themed day camps for a half or full day!

Dates and Themes: Monday, December 23rd–Candy Cane Lane or Jingle Bell Rock Tuesday, December 24th (am only)-'Twas the Night Before Christmas Thursday, December 26th–Boxing Day Friday, December 27th–Hot Chocolate Monday, December 30th–Winter Science

Tuesday, December 31st-New Year's Eve!

Thursday, January 2nd–Ice Age Friday, January 3rd–Beach Day

Ages: 3yrs -5yrs and 6 yrs-12yrs

Cost:

Each Half Day: \$46 + GST (9 AM-12PM) or (1 PM-4 PM) Each Full Day: \$71 + GST (9 AM-4 PM)

We are continually adding classes and changing class times to better accommodate your needs.

Go to our website, <u>www.amazingadventure.ca</u> to see class descriptions and changes. \*GST not included in prices \*\*Annual Gym Sask/Gym Canada Fee not included in prices.

